

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD AUCKLAND 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	ID ID	Amount	\$0.00
2025-03-14	Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution	txn 2zHlWve	\$307.00	\$307.00
2025-03-15	GRID AKL	txn qkHQLvb	-\$57.58	\$249.42
2025-03-15	COSTCO WHOLESALE NZ	txn R2HaX8m	-\$67.26	\$182.16
2025-03-16	Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution	txn <sup>–</sup> lZHPmRY	\$80.00	\$262.16
2025-03-16	Sumthin Dumplin	txn NQHE0W9	-\$106.23	\$155.93
2025-03-16	UBER* PENDING	txn_XGHm9xV	-\$5.60	\$150.33
2025-03-16	Sals Pizza Queen Stree	txn_qkHQLep	-\$119.81	\$30.52
2025-03-16	GongCha Queen St	txn_YRH0qVE	-\$23.78	\$6.74
2025-03-17	Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution	txn_vgHn2BV	\$20.00	\$26.74
	WITHDRAWN: \$380.26. DEPOSITED: \$407.00.			\$26.74

*Scrapyard Auckland* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Scrapyard Auckland*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.